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Anlage
Sportwart/in

Dieckmann, Kristof
T 015140321093 kris-d@gmx.net
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Alexander Shchepkov

m 015233618837; aliaksandr.shchepkou@sbk-vs.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Birk, Dieter

Facciolo, Antonio

Gail, Armin

Graf, Jirgen

Graf, Leon

Hartlep, Sirko

Hauser, Michael

Link, Markus

Mauch, Hans

Pauli, Manfred
Perklitsch, Heiko
Plag, Julius

Plag, Martin

Roth, Jurgen
Schuhbauer, Julian
Shchepkov, Alexander (BLR*)
Wunderlich, Sebastian
18 Zappe, Tobias
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16103803
18254523
16803835
17451825
10265058
17851897
16903477
17355268
15650901
15657954
17203052
10262134
16855147
16352561
10361941
17851898
17954736
17954737

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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